
 

 

                                     FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2022 
 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME 
  

Sat  Aug 20  Reedley College  Reedley   12:00 PM 
     (scrimmage) 
 
Sat  Sept 3   Yuba College   Monterey  1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Sept 10  BYE    BYE   BYE 
 
Sat  Sept 17  Feather River College Monterey   1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Sept 24  College of the Redwoods Eureka  1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 1   Gavilan College  Gilroy    1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 8   West Hills College  Monterey  6:00 PM 
  
Sat  Oct 15   Foothill College  Los Altos Hills 1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 22   Hartnell College  Salinas    6:00 PM 
 
Sat  Oct 29   BYE    BYE   BYE 
 
Sat  Nov 5   Cabrillo College  Monterey  6:00 PM 
 
Sat  Nov 12   San Jose City College San Jose             1:00 PM 
 
Sat  Nov 19   Merced College  Monterey   6:00 PM 
 
Head Coach:   Ronnie Palmer (831) 646-4238 
Assistant Coaches:  Eric Becker, Evan Petrovic, Ofa Hautau, Hendrick Lusk, Dave Murray, 
  Joe Laffey, Rorey Garnett, Brenden West  
Dean of Athletics:  Wendy Bates (831) 646-4221 
Athletic Trainer:  Lucy Scattini (831) 646-4227 
Equipment Specialist: Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228 
Office Manager:  Amber Mettler (831) 646-4220 
Mascot:   Lobos 
Colors:   Maroon and White 
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